

M.P Case No.305/2024
Registration No.309/2024

Order, dated, 28.08.2024

Today is fixed for compliance report.
Ld.Adv. For the petitioner is present by hazira.
Report is received from E.O at Rampurahat P.S
Let the report be kept with the record.
Fix-22.09.2025 hearing of the petition and order.

A.C.J.M.,Rampurhat (I/C),
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01450

A.C.J.M.,Rampurhat (I/C),
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01450