

M.P. Case No. 305/2024
Registration No. 309/2024

Order, dated, 23.04.2025

Today is fixed for submission of the documents.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the petitioner files hazira.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the petitioner files necessary documents and prays for sending those documents to the concerned authority.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Send the documents to I.C Rampurhat P.S for compliance and investigation regarding those documents.

To 17.06.2025 for report.

D/c.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB 01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB 01163